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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Natalie Ross4014
East Bay

8.675 9.625 8.9758.875 36.150
4 1 4 3 1 

1 

Trinity Jeter4010
East Bay

9.025 8.975 8.5508.775 35.325
1 2T 5 7 2 

2 

Yoshina Okatomi4023
GymWorld

8.900 8.500 9.0008.700 35.100
3 7T 7 2 3 

3 

Nancy Sue Ritchey4052
The Cave

8.075 8.475 9.2759.175 35.000
9T 9 1 1 4 

4 

Angelina Velasco4017
East Bay

8.650 8.975 8.8008.300 34.725
5 2T 10T 5 5 

5 

Mia Rose4030
Gymtowne Coastside

9.000 8.425 7.8008.975 34.200
2 10 2 15 6 

6 

Frieda Grassmann4004
Auburn

8.125 8.725 8.3758.950 34.175
8 5 3 10 7 

7 

Anna Ho4021
GymWorld

8.000 8.800 8.3008.750 33.850
11T 4 6 11 8 

8 

Evelyn Olinger4024
GymWorld

8.200 8.000 8.7008.625 33.525
6 12 8 6 9 

9 

Amelia Orenich4025
GymWorld

8.000 8.500 8.2008.300 33.000
11T 7T 10T 12 10 

10 

Charlotte Engstrom4020
GymWorld

8.000 8.300 8.5258.100 32.925
11T 11 13 8T 11 

11 

Isabella Trinidad4041
North Bay

8.075 8.550 8.5257.625 32.775
9T 6 15 8T 12 

12 

Lucy Mollner4022
GymWorld

8.150 7.150 8.8758.025 32.200
7 14 14 4 13 

13 

Luci Padilla4057
Tumble Time - CP

7.825 7.600 8.1008.300 31.825
15 13 10T 13 14 

14 

Abby Dupree4019
GymWorld

7.850 5.850 8.0008.550 30.250
14 15 9 14 15 

15 
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